(4

N h 3

S _SUN _ MON _ TUE _ WED __ THUR ___ FRI_____ SAT |

-

Sagewood
Activity
Calendar

Art of Living Well

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM) 7

12:30 Live Piano Music
(LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train Dominos
(Internet Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

(Touchtown Community
App)

10:00 Sacrament Meeting
(SUM)

12:30 Live Piano Music
(LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train Dominos
(Internet Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

3:00 'The Chosen" Viewing and
Discussion (FR)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

12:30 Live Piano Music
(LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train Dominos
(Internet Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community

App)

10:00 Sacrament Meeting
(SUM)

12:30 Live Piano Music
(LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train Dominos
(Internet Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

3:00 "The Chosen" Viewing and
Discussion (FR)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies

(Touchtown Community App)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip (BUS)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and
Balance (FC)

1:00 Monday Outing: Costco (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

1:30 Health Fair (SUM)

2:00 Art Class: Transition Art with Markers (ART)

3:30 Social Hour w. Wade - Meet Your New
Neighbors! (LOB)

7:00 Popcorn & a Movie: Unsinkable Molly
Brown (FR)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo

(1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

12:00 Dining Music with Alex (AL
Dining Room)

1:30 Movie Matinee: Boys in the Boat

(FR)

3:30 Wii Bowling Alley (GL)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

9:00 Agquarobics (POOL)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

1:00 Monday Outing: Trader Joes (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:00 Tulips Watercolor (ART)

3:30 Social Hour with Wade (LOB)

7:00 Movie & Popcorn: Funny Face (FR)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo
(1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:00 Parkinson's Support Group
(FR)

3:30 Balloon Volleyball (SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

1:00 Monday Outing: TJ Maxx area (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:00 Art Class: Acrylic Raccoon (ART)

3:30 Social Hour with Wade (LOB)

7:00 Education Night: Artificial
Intelligence

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo
(1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

12:00 Dining Music with Alex (IL
Dining Room)

2:00 Town Hall Follow-up (SUM)

3:30 Wii Bowling Alley (GL)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

Earth Day

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

1:00 Monday Outing: Dollar Tree/ Khol's
(BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:00 Forrest Sky Watercolor Pencil (ART)

3:30 Social Hour with Wade (LOB)

5:45 Sagewood Diners: Joy Luck (BUS)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo
(1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:30 Resident Town Hall (SUM)

3:30 Bean Bag Baseball (SUM)

6:15 Piano and Voice Recital
(LOB)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

1:00 Monday Outing: Gardner Village (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:00 Art Class: Hot Air Balloon in Acrylic
(ART)

3:30 Social Hour with Wade (LOB)

7:00 Small tech questions night (LIB)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM) 30
11:00 Hallway Club:

Bingo (1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
3:30 Quiz Queen (LOB)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies

(Touchtown Community
App)

9:00 Aguarcbics (POOL)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)

10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

11:00 Hallway Club: Seated Exercise

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

23 10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)

10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip

(BUS)

11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

11:00 Hallway Club: Seated Exercise
(2nd Floor AL Hallway)

2:00 Therapy Dog Visits (Lobby)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

3:30 Farkle (GL)

7:00 Pinochle (IC)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

{2nd Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment (MT. V)
1:30 Crochet Comer (Intemet Café)
1:30 Walking Tour of Sagewood (LOB)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:15 Cookies and Kiddos (AL Dining Room)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
4:00 Wine Wednesday (FR)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)
10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

11:00 Hallway Club: Seated
Exercise (2nd Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment (MT.
V)

1:30 Ambassador Training (FR)

1:30 Crochet Corner (Internet Café)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

3:30 Farkle (GL)

7:00 Pinochle (IC)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

11:00 Hallway Club: Seated
Exercise (2nd Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment (MT.

V)
1:30 Crochet Corner (Internet Café)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
4:00 Wine Wednesday (FR)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)
10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

Always check the
Touchtown
Community App for
the most up to date

information.

April 2024

See Reverse Side for Special Activities Highlighted

Sagewood
at Daybreak

17

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Life

Sketfch (1st Floor AL

Haliway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt.
View)

3:30 Birthday Celebration (LOB)

7:00 Thursday Tunes: Decibelles (SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:00 Aquarobics
(POOL)

10:15 Music in Motion
(SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd
Floor AL Hallway)

3:30 Famous Singer: Dallyn
Bayles Performance (SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies
(Touchtown Community App)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM)

11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)

1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointment (ART)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR) y
10:15 Nighttime Melodies y
(Touchtown Community
App) ‘

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

10:15 Ice Skating Outing (BUS)

11:00 Hallway Club: Life
Sketch (1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt. View)

3:30 Band Performance (SUM)

7:00 Thursday Tunes: Terry McClellan
(SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

10:00 Assisted Balance by
Appointment (MT. V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)

11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

1:30 Pinewood Derby Car Class (Sign
Up) (SHOP)

3:30 Kings and Plagues of Medieval
Iceland (SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club (SUM)
11:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)
1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointment (ART)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR) 75
3:30 Singer Saturday: Pop
Orchestra Soloist (SUM)
3:30 Singer Saturday: Pop .
orchestra Soloist (SUM) <
10:15 Nighttime Melodies BhE
(Touchtown Community App) |

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Life
Sketch (1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

11:00 Memory Loss Support Group (FR)

2:00 New Resident Orientation (FR)

2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt. View)

3:30 West Jordan Band (SUM)

7:00 Thursday Tunes: Wayne Hovey
(SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

8:30 Hill Aerospace Museum
(BUS)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

10:00 Assisted Balance by
Appointment (MT. V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)

11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

1:30 Paint Your Derby Car (ART)

3:30 Video Recording: Repertory Dance
Theatre (Modem Dance) (SUM)

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown
Community App)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club e
(SUM) 20
11:00 Scenic Drive P

(BUS)
1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointfment (ART)
2:15 Bingo with Bibhor (AL DR) ‘
10:15 Nighttime Melodies

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Life
Sketch (1st Floor AL Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt. View)

3:30 Volunteer Appreciation Ceremony
(SUM)

5:35 Henry's Volleyball game (BUS)

9:00 Aquarobics (POOL)

10:00 Assisted Balance by
Appointment (MT. V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)

11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd Floor
AL Hallway)

2:00 Handling Grief Group (GR)

(Touchtown Community e
App) 'li =
10:15 Sit N Fit Club e ol
(SUM) 27 I

1:30 Ceramic Lessons
by Appointment (ART) ] ‘

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR) A

3:30 Singer Saturday: Bob -
Shorten (SUM) 3

AL DR - Assisted Living Dining
Room

7:00 Thursday Tunes: Mixed Nuts (SUM) | 3:30 Pinewood Derby (SUM) . ; : . -

10:15 Nighttime Melodies (Touchtown | 10:15 Nighttime Melodies ]O'T] 5 Nﬁh’rhm%Melod@? -

Community App) (Touchtown Community App) (Touchtown Community J
App) J

LOCATION KEY LIB - Library . a

ART - Art Studio LIB - Main Library y

LOB - Main Lobby
MT. V - Mountain View

'4

~

Activities using | |R - Family Room Neighborhood
- FC - Fitness Center POOL - Pool %
transportatlon GL - Game Loft SUM - Summit Room s
GR - Great Room SHOP - Wood Shop e
IC - Internet Cafe -
Lo




S

P L0
EEEEEEN -

I 4

|

Gl o
e, g
N\ Py W

|Sagewood's

Special
Events

1:00 Monday
Outing: Costco
(BUS)

2:00 Art Class: Transition
Art with Markers (ART)
7:00 Popcorn & a Movie:

Unsinkable Molly

1:30 Movie
Matinee:
Boys in the Boat
(FR)

Discussion (FR)

2:00 Art Class: Acrylic
Raccoon (ART)
7:00 Education Night:

~13:00 "The

Brown (FR)
1:00 Monday n2:00 Parkinson's
Outing: Trader Support
Joes (BUS) Group (FR)
2:00 Tulips Watercolor
(ART)
7:00 Movie & Popcorn:
Funny Face (FR)
"[3:00 "The 1:00 Monday mz:oo Town Hall
Chosen" Outing: TJ Maxx Follow-up
Viewing and area (BUS) (SUM)

Earth Day
1:00 Monday

Artificial Intelligence
Outing: Dollar
Tree/ Khol's (BUS)

Chosen" m

Viewing and
Discussion (FR)

2:30 Resident
Town Hall
(SUM)

6:15 Piano and
Voice Recital
(LOB)

5:45 Sagewood Diners:
Outing: Gardner
Balloon in Acrylic (ART)

2:00 Forrest Sky
Joy Luck (BUS)
Village (BUS)

/7:00 Small tech

Watercolor Pencil (ART)
1:00 Monday
2:00 Art Class: Hot Air
questions night (LIB)

3:30 Quiz
Queen (LOB)

/:00 Thursday n
Tunes:

Decibelles (SUM)

1:30 Walking m
Tour of
Sagewood (LOB)
3:15 Cookies and
Kiddos (AL Dining

SN MON ___ TUE __ WED __ THUR ___ FRI _____ SAT

3:30 Faomous
Singer: Dallyn
Bayles
Performance
(SUM)

10:15 Ice Skating
Outing (BUS)

Room)

1:30 Pinewood
Derby Car
Class (Sign Up)
(SHOP)

3:30 Kings and

Events in

Blue are a
BIG DEALI

April 2024

See Reverse Side for Regular Activities

' 4

Sagewood
at Daybreak

3:30 Singer
Saturday: Pop
Orchestra Soloist
(SUM)

Plagues of Medieval

lceland (SUM)

8:30 Hill Aerospace m
Museum (BUS)

1:30 Paint Your
Derby Car (ART)

3:30 Video Recording:
Repertory Dance
Theatre (Modern
Dance) (SUM)

3:30 Band
Performance (SUM)
/.00 Thursday Tunes:
Terry McClellan
(SUM)

3:30 West m

Jordan Band

(SUM)

/.00 Thursday Tunes:

Wayne Hovey

(SUM)

3:30 Volunteer m
Appreciation
Ceremony
(SUM)

5:35 Henry's Volleyball
game (BUS)

7:00 Thursday Tunes:

Mixed Nuts (SUM)

2:00 Handling
Grief Group
(CR)

3:30 Pinewood
Derby (SUM)

3:30 Singer
Saturday:

LOCATION KEY
Hallway Club 11AM||arT - Art studio
FR - Family Room
J 9
1st Floor GR - Great Room
. PP TO Tues and Thurs ||uB - Library
N N to d3 LIB - Main Library
2nd Floor LOB - Main Lobby
s dliC Wed and Fri SUM - Summit Room
_v SHOP - Wood Shop
(5 v~
gl s ; \\\'_4)24 ‘/

|

4

. B
v
o9
B
et
; o
~ ol

7

L
o

e
&

Bob Shorten (SUM)




Q }(w"ﬂ

Sunday

A G §

Monday

\ 4 ‘
e X l'?);
Tuesday

ok O

¥

\
Wednesday

P AR

Thursday

Friday

“ e

Saturday

S—

Activities in Blue Are Done By
Volunteers.
Outings
Entertainment
Special Event

‘\

10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste
10:15 Fuzion Fitness RA
11:00 Mary Accordion player
1:00 Concert Kenidee

2:00 Carolyn Christensen Piano Player
2:30 Words Game Damion

3:00 Easter Cookies Auni

3:30 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

1

All Fools’ Day

Childrens Book Day

10:00 Tia Chi Exercises Mindy
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
1:00 Jazzersize Mindy

2:00 Vintage Vinyl Mindy

2:30 Reminisce Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing-Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

2

10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

11:00 Sunday School Firmages
[12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy
1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy

10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy

9:45 Crock Pot Soup Making Mindy 4
10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy
10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy

1:00 Active Game Mindy

2:00 Sagewood Who am | Club Mindy
2::30 Rhythm Band Mindy

3:00 Soup Tasting and Social Mindy
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

3

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises
10:15 Crazy Curl RA

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy
11:00 Trivia Mindy

12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy
1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Friday Night Musical RA

General Conference
9:30 Stretches and Exercise Mindy
10:00-12:00 LDS General Conference
onTV
10:30 Decorate Mindy & RA
11:00 Magazines/ Picture books RA
12:30 Daily Chronicles Mindy
1:00 Active Game Mindy
2:00-4:00 LDS General Conference on
TV
2:00-4:00 Table Games/
Puzzles/Coloring Mindy & RA
4:00 Sing-Along Mindy

6

&\

10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee
11:15 LDS Church in MC

1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste

2:00 Art Appreciation RA

2:30 Balloon Games RA

3:00 Cyndee & Elise Piano

4:00 Sing-Along RA

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons

10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment
12:30 Fuzion Fitness RA

1:00 Art Appreciation Celeste

2:30 Words Game Damion

3:00 Manicures Auni

3:30 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

10:00 Crazy Curls Celeste

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy

11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy

12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy

1:00 Strength Training Ships Gym Trish
2:00 Deck Games Mindy

2:30 Baby Visits Sam & Tara

3:00 Titanic Social Mindy

4:00 Sing and Dance Along in the Ships
Ballroom Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical Ships Theatre RA

10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

11:00 Sunday School Firmages
12:30 Fuzion Fitness RA
1:00 Sport YouTube RA

3:00 Patriotic Sing RA
5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:30 Chior Concert YouTube Celeste

P:30 Patriotic Word Games Damion

10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy

1:00 Active Game Mindy

P:00 Sagewood Who Am | Club Mindy
P::30 Rhythm Band Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy
11:00 Trivia Mindy

12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy
1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Friday Night Musical RA

General Conference 10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee 8 Zoo Day 9 [10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 10 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 11 Licorice & Bookmobile Day 12 Scrabble Day 13
10:00-12:00 LDS General Conference TV[10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:00 Tai Chi and Exercises Mindy 10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 10:00 Menu Game Mindy
10:00 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons 10:00 Crazy Curls Celeste 10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy [L0:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy [10:15 Crazy Curl RA 10:15 Crazy Curl RA
10:30 Balloon Toss in Hall RA 11:00 Wayne Hovey Entertainment 10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy 11:00 Relief Society Priesthood Kim 12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy 10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy 10:30 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy
2:00-4:00 LDS General Conference TV 1:00 Concert Kenidee 11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 1:30 Bunny Visits Farmer Gill 11:00 Trivia Mindy 11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
2:30 Walks RA 2:00 Rick Steve’s Travel Celeste 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy :30 Youtube Concert Mindy 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy
3:00 Picture Books/Coloring RA b-30 Words Game Damion i%%sctgenrﬂg;r:'ggﬂ;ﬂmnd [1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 3:00 Social Mindy 12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
4.00 Sing-Along RA 3:00 Manicures Auni 2'00 Buda Boards Mindy y 1:30 YouTube Concert RA 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 1:30 Word Games Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical RA 3:30 Sing-Along Damion 2:30 Active Game Mindy 3:00 Social Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA 1:30 YouTube Concert RA D:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical Auni 3:00 Social Mindy 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 3:00 Social Mindy 3:00 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
3:30 Sing and Dance-Along Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA
5:15 Evening Musical Damion 5:15 Friday Night Musical RA
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 14 World Art Day 15 Titanic Day 16 Patriots Day 17 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 18 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 19 10:00 Menu Game Mindy 20
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:00 Show Tunes RA 10:00 Tai Chi and Exercises Mindy 10:00 Fuzion Fitness Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl RA 10:15 Crazy Curl RA

10:30 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy
11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy

1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy

1:30 Book Club Mindy

2:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 21
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee
11:15 LDS Church in MC

1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste

2:00 Art Appreciation RA

2:30 Balloon Games RA

3:00 Maiya Piano Preformance

4:00 Sing-Along RA

5:15 Evening Musical RA

Earth Day

10:00 Show Tunes RA

10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee
10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons
11:00 Earth Documentary Kenidee
1:00 Bob Shorten Entertainment
2:00 Rick Steve’s Travel RA
3:00 Manicures Auni

3:15 Brain Games Damion
4:00 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

22

Passover Begins
Earth Day

Jellybean Day

10:00 Menu Game Mindy

10:30 Crazy Curl RA

11:00 History & Mysteries Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy
1:00 Jazzercise Mindy

1:30 YouTube Concert Mindy
1:30 Game Club Mindy

2:00 Daily Chronical Mindy

2:15 Name That Jellybean Mindy
2:45 Book Club & Treats Mindy & RA
3:30 Social Mindy

4:00 Sing -Along Mindy

23

[10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

[12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy
1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical RA

Administrative Professionals Day

10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy
11:00 Relief Society Priesthood Kim

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 25
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy

1:00 Active Game Mindy

2:00 Sagewood Who Am | Club Mindy
2::30 Rhythm Band Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

24

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises
10:15 Crazy Curl RA

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy
11:00 Trivia Mindy

12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy
12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy
1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Friday Night Musical RA

Arbor Day

26

Babe Ruth Day 27
10:00 Menu Game Mindy

10:15 Crazy Curl RA

10:30 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy
11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Mindy

1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy

1:30 Word Games Mindy

2:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 28
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee
11:15 LDS Church in MC

1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste

2:00 Art Appreciation RA

2:30 Balloon Games RA

3:00 Cyndee & Elise Piano

4:00 Sing-Along RA

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons
11:00 Documentaries Celeste
1:20 Steve Gunn Entertainment
2:00 Rick Steve’s Travel Celeste
3:00 Manicures Auni

3:15 Brain Games Damion

4:00 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

29

10:00 Tai Chi and Exercises Mindy
10:00 Crazy Curls Celeste

10:30 Bible Study Vicki & Mindy
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy

1:00 Strength Training Trish

1:30 Conductors Corner Mindy
2:00 Buda Boards Mindy

2:30 Active Game Mindy

3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing and Dance-Along Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical Damion

30

April 2024

CONNECTIONS AT SAGEWOOD

N

#All Activities Subject To Change.

'Y, Y\ P.V o

qQ

-4

y
*\

P |

> \?)ﬁ *m' -

> N M oy A M7 }’7



